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BB AcADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 N B
1st to 8th

Name of thie

s B ey Academic
1. [24.03.2022| Thursday | New Session Begins (Tentative Date)
2. |27.04.2022 | Wednesday| Class Test-l Begin
' 3. 14.05.2022 Saturday P.T.M.
4. |25.07.2022 Monday U.T.-l Begin
' 5. |20.08.2022| Saturday | P.T.M.
6. 17.09.2022 Saturday P.T.M.
| 7. |19.09.2022 Monday Half Yearly Examination (Tentative Date)
8. 22.10.2022 Saturday P.T.M.
9. |21.11.2022 Monday Class Test-Il Begins
10. | 24.12.2022 Saturday P.T.M.

16.01.2023 Monday U.T.-ll Begins

18.02.2023 Saturday P.T.M.
20.02.2023 Monday Annual Examination (Tentative Date)

17.03.2023 Friday P.T.M.
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The above schedule may be subjected to any change as
Per circumstance.
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"B ACADEMIC CALENDER 2onzs-|

9th to 12th
Name of the
g _D“‘ [ ey Academic
1. |24.03.2022| Thursday New Session Begins (9", 107, 12)
2. |27.04.2022 | Wednesday Class Test-l Begin (97, 107, 127)
3. |14.05.2022| Saturday 1" P.TM.
4. |01.07.2022 Friday New Session Begins (Class11”)
5. |01.08.2022 Monday PA. | (Class 9" &10) / Unit | (Class 11" &12
6. |20.08.2022| Saturday lind P.T.M.
7. |05.09.2022| Monday PA. lind (Class 9" &10%)
8. |17.09.2022| Saturday lird P.TM.
9. |19.09.2022| Monday M.D. Term Exam (Class 9" 1012")
10. | 22.10.2022| Saturday IVth P.TM.
11. | 10.12.2022| Saturday | Unit-lind Ciass 11" Ist Pre Board (Class 9" &10")
12. | 24.12.2022| Saturday Vth P.TM.
13. | 09.01.2023 Monday PA. lll (Class 9" & 107)
14. | 01.02.2023 | Wednesday lind Pre Board (Class 10" & 12")
15. | 18.02.2023 | Saturday Vith PTM.
16. | 20.02.2023| Monday Annual Exam (Class 9" 10117
17. | 17.03.2023 Friday Final P.TM




